
2025 Martinsburg Stake Youth Activity Calendar updated 6/8/25 

 

Day Date Event Location/Time 

Sunday January 5, 2025 Worldwide Broadcast 12+ Worldwide Broadcast 

Saturday January 11, 2025 Youth Theme Kick-Off 12+ Martinsburg Stake Center, 6-9 pm 

Saturday February 1, 2025 16-18 Year Old Activity Hagerstown Skate Ice Skate 2-4 pm 

Friday February 21, 2025 Multi-Stake Dance 14+ Martinsburg Stake Center, 7-10 pm 

Saturday February 22, 2025 11-13 Year Old Activity Martinsburg Stake Center, 5-7 pm  

Friday March 7, 2025 Church Prom 16+ Ten Oaks Ball, Clarksville MD  7-9 pm 

Saturday March 15, 2025 FSY Kick Off Activity, 14+ Martinsburg 6-8:30 pm 

Fri.-Sat. April 25-26, 2025 16-18 Year Old Activity Temple Trip & Campout, Cole’s  

Fri./Sat. May 2-3, 2025 Father/Son Campout Buffalo Gap Retreat 

Fri./Sat. June 6-7, 2025 YW 4th Year Overnight Hike Dolly Sods, WV 

Mon-Sat June 16-22 Stake YM Camp Ohiopyle State Park, PA 

Tues – Sat June 24-28, 2025 Stake YW Camp 12+ Camp Liahona, Fayetteville PA 

Mon-Sat June 23-28, 2025 
June 30-July 5 
July 7-12, 2025 

FSY 14+ 
Preregistration 
10/22/24-1/14/25 

Frostburg State University 
Frostburg, Maryland 

Wednesday  July 16, 2025 Temple Experience 12+ Washington DC Temple 

Saturday July 19, 2025 Stake Youth Field Day 12+ Martinsburg Stake Center 

Thursday August 7, 2025 Festival of Music 12+ Worldwide Broadcast, TBA 

Saturday August 9, 2025 Regional Mega Dance, 14+ Frederick Stake 6-9 pm 

Sunday August 10, 2025 FSY Fireside 12+ Martinsburg Stake Center 6-8 pm 

Saturday September 13, 2025 Stake Youth Activity, 12+ Martinsburg Stake Center 6-8 pm 

Saturday October 11, 2025 Multi-Stake Dance 14 + Frederick Stake 6-9 pm 

Sunday October 26, 2025 World Wide Broadcast 12+ Worldwide Broadcast, TBA 

Saturday November 15, 2025 Stake Service Activity, 12+ Harper’s Ferry 9am-12pm 

Saturday November  Regional Dance, 14+ Columbia Stake Center 6-9 pm 

Saturday December 27, 2025 Multi-Stake Dance 14+ Frederick Stake Center 



 


